07/24/2019

Stall with:
Glen Aspinall

Glen Aspinall
Glen Aspinall
Glen Aspinall
Glen Aspinall
Glen Aspinall
Bobby Cotta
Clayton Edsall
Woyatt Fisher
Wyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher
Woyatt Fisher
Woyatt Fisher
Jimmy Flores
Jimmy Flores
K'Lynn Jackson
Heather Livingston
Travis Mankins
Travis Mankins

Travis Mankins

Responsible Party
Glen Aspinall

Glen Aspinall

Glen Aspinall

Tracy Lynch

Nancy Nyjordet
Danielle Stanton
Carey Brock

Lauren Langbaum
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Julie Poznoff

Julie Poznoff

Morgan Rogers
Lauren Dowdy Wood
Judith Adkison

Judith Adkison

K'Lynn Jackson

Rory & Heather Livingston

Dawn Champion
Karyn Stevens

Courtney Van Ess

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Show #72719 2019 CCHA Show #7

Arrival

Stall/RV Report

Departure

07/26/2019 07/28/2019

07/26/2019 07/28/2019

07/26/2019 07/28/2019

07/26/2019 07/28/2019

07/27/2019 07/28/2019

07/26/2019 07/28/2019

07/26/2019 07/27/2019

07/26/2019 07/27/2019

07/26/2019 07/27/2019

07/26/2019 07/28/2019

07/26/2019 07/27/2019

07/26/2019 07/28/2019

07/26/2019 07/27/2019

07/26/2019 07/27/2019

07/26/2019 07/27/2019

07/26/2019 07/27/2019

07/26/2019 07/28/2019

07/26/2019 07/28/2019

07/27/2019 07/28/2019

07/26/2019 07/27/2019

07/26/2019 07/27/2019

07/26/2019 07/27/2019

07/26/2019 07/27/2019

Amount Count Notes

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$30.00
$60.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$60.00
$30.00
$60.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$60.00
$60.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00

2

2

Page: 1

Total: 59.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



07/24/2019

Stall with: Stall

Travis Mankins
Travis Mankins
Smoky Pritchett
Smoky Pritchett
Ruth Saldubehere
Matt Sheridan
Matt Sheridan
Charles Stevens
Charles Stevens
Charles Stevens
Charles Stevens
Murray Thompson
Murray Thompson
Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Doug Williamson
Doug Williamson
Doug Williamson
Doug Williamson
Doug Williamson

Doug Williamson

Responsible Party
Courtney Van Ess

Celia Westbury
Larry Gay

Smoky Pritchett
Ruth Saldubehere
Laura Rene Johnson
Laura Rene Johnson
Erin Ellison

Erin Ellison

Erin Ellison

Erin Ellison

Murray Thompson
Murray Thompson
Pam Romero

Pam Romero
Rodrigo Gonzalez
Elizabeth Poor
Elizabeth Poor
Rocking J Ranch
Doug Williamson

Chris Zundel

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #72719 2019 CCHA Show #7

Arrival Departure
07/26/2019 07/27/2019

07/26/2019 07/27/2019
07/26/2019 07/28/2019
07/26/2019 07/28/2019
07/26/2019 07/27/2019
07/26/2019 07/27/2019
07/26/2019 07/27/2019
07/26/2019 07/28/2019
07/26/2019 07/28/2019
07/26/2019 07/28/2019
07/26/2019 07/28/2019
07/26/2019 07/27/2019
07/26/2019 07/27/2019
07/26/2019 07/27/2019
07/26/2019 07/27/2019
07/26/2019 07/27/2019
07/26/2019 07/27/2019
07/26/2019 07/27/2019
07/26/2019 07/27/2019
07/26/2019 07/27/2019

07/26/2019 07/27/2019

Amount Count Notes

$30.00
$30.00
$60.00
$60.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00

1

1

Page: 2

Total: 59.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



